SOUTHERN & SEAFOOD COOKIN’

478-353-1299

DNG’s BIG BREAKFAST

DRINKS

Coffee
$0.99
$1.29

Small
Large
Orange / Apple Juice
Bottle
Tea / CokeFountain Drinks
Regular
Large

$2.05

$1.99
$2.29

SOUTHERN BISCUITS

( Served with Biscuit or Toast )

With Egg

$1.95

$2.45
$2.94
$3.25
$3.49
$3.15

$2.99
$3.99
$1.99
$3.25
$1.25

$1.25

$2.99
$3.49

$2.64
$3.14
$3.63
$3.94
$4.19
$3.84
$3.68
$4.68
$2.68
$3.94
$1.94
$1.94
$3.68

Sausage Patty
Turkey Sau. Patty
Smoked / Fresh Link
Bacon

Country Ham

Fresh Ham

Country Fried Steak
Salmon Croquette
Pimento Cheese
BLT

Butter Biscuit

2 Slices of Toasts
Chicken Biscuit
Sausage & Gravy

Pancakes, French Toast
affles

Short Stack

Cinnamon Roll Pancakes

French Toast $3.99

Waffles $3.99

DNG’s Legendary Chicken & Waffle
$9.99

$3.99
$5.99

N

Top Off your Waffies, Pancakes, or
French Toast with Strawberries,
Chocolate chips, or Pecans for
an additional $1 each.

SOUTHERN OMELETTES

3 Eggs Cheese Omelette $6.59
with Grits, and your choice of

Toast or Biscuit.

Add
Onions, Bell Peppers,
& Tomatoes for

Add $1.00
for each meat

additional $.50

Cooked to Order
Consumption of raw or under cooked foods such as meat, fish, or eggs
may cause serious illness or death

daneighborhooddrill.com




SOUTHERN & SEAFOOD COOKIN’

478-353-1299

DNG’s BIG BREAKFAST

DNG’s SCRAMBLER KUPS$

DNG SOUTHERN FIXINS

Served with 2 Eggs cooked your way
Grits & Toast or Biscuit

Pork Chop(Fried / Grilled) (1) $6.99
Pork Chop(Friend / Grilled) (2) $9.99
Salmon Croquettes $10.99
Country Ham & Red Eye Gravy

(Half - Order) $9.99

(Whole Order) $12.99
Fried Fish $7.99
Turkey Sausage Patty $6.29
Sausage Patty $5.79

Low Carb Platter $5.79
4 EGG with or without Cheese & Bacon

DNG’s Southern Scrambler Kup

Grits, Fluffy Eggs, and Sausage Patty
or Bacon $3.49
W / Cheese $3.99

DNG’s Southern Low Carb
Scrambler Kup
Fluffy Eggs, Cheese, and Bacon $3.49

DNG’s HUNGRY MAN
BREAKFAST

2pc. Bacon, 1pc. Sausage Link, 1pc
Ham, 3 Eggs Cooked your way, Grits,
2 Pancakes & Toast or Biscuits

$9.99

Hash Brown

Cup of Grits $1.69 W / Cheese $2.19

$0.99

Add Cheese 0.50 / Egg 0.69
Add Sausage or Bacon 2.00 other side meat 2.50
Add Salmon Croquette 2.99
Add Short Stack Pancakes, French Toast, or Waffle $1.99

Cooked to Order
Consumption of raw or under cooked foods such as meat, fish, or eggs
may cause serious illness or death

daneighborhooddrill.com




