SOUTHERN & SEAFOOD COOKIN'

478-353-1299

# DNG's BIG BREAKFAST

## **DRINKS**

Coffee		
	Small	\$0.99
	Large	\$1.29
Orange / A	pple Juice	
Bottle		\$2.05
Tea / Cokel	ountain Drinks	}
	Regular	\$1.99
	Large	\$2,29

# Pancakes, French Toast & Waffles

Short Stack	\$3.99
Cinnamon Roll Pancakes	\$5.99
French Toast	\$3.99
Waffles	\$3.99
DNG's Legendary Chicken & \	Waffle
	\$9,99

## **SOUTHERN BISCUITS**

( Served with Biscuit or Toast )

		With Egg
Sausage Patty	\$1.95	\$2.64
Turkey Sau. Patty	\$2.45	\$3.14
Smoked / Fresh Link	\$2.94	\$3.63
Bacon	\$3.25	\$3.94
Country Ham	\$3.49	\$4.19
Fresh Ham	\$3.15	\$3.84
<b>Country Fried Steak</b>	\$2.99	\$3.68
Salmon Croquette	\$3.99	\$4.68
Pimento Cheese	\$1.99	\$2.68
BLT	\$3.25	\$3.94
<b>Butter Biscuit</b>	\$1.25	\$1.94
2 Slices of Toasts	\$1.25	\$1.94
<b>Chicken Biscuit</b>	\$2.99	\$3.68
Sausage & Gravy	\$3.49	

Top Off your Waffles, Pancakes, or French Toast with Strawberries, Chocolate chips, or Pecans for an additional \$1 each.

## **SOUTHERN OMELETTES**

3 Eggs Cheese Omelette
with Grits, and your choice of
Toast or Biscuit.

Add
Onions, Bell Peppers,
& Tomatoes for
additional \$.50

Add \$1.00 for each meat

\$6.59

#### **Cooked to Order**

Consumption of raw or under cooked foods such as meat, fish, or eggs may cause serious illness or death

daneighborhooddrill.com

478-353-1299

## DNG's BIG BREAKFAST

### **DNG SOUTHERN FIXINS**

Served with 2 Eggs cooked your way
Grits & Toast or Biscuit

Pork Chop(Fried / Grilled) (1) \$6.99
Pork Chop(Friend / Grilled) (2) \$9.99
Salmon Croquettes \$10.99
Country Ham & Red Eye Gravy

(Half - Order) \$9.99

(Whole Order) \$12.99

Fried Fish

Turkey Sausage Patty \$6.29

Sausage Patty \$5.79

Low Carb Platter \$5.79

4 EGG with or without Cheese & Bacon

## **DNG's SCRAMBLER KUPS**

**DNG's Southern Scrambler Kup** 

Grits, Fluffy Eggs, and Sausage Patty

or Bacon \$3.49

W / Cheese \$3.99

**DNG's Southern Low Carb** 

**Scrambler Kup** 

Fluffy Eggs, Cheese, and Bacon \$3.49

## DNG's HUNGRY MAN BREAKFAST

2pc. Bacon, 1pc. Sausage Link, 1pc
Ham, 3 Eggs Cooked your way, Grits,
2 Pancakes & Toast or Biscuits

\$9.99

Cup of Grits \$1.69 W / Cheese \$2.19
Hash Brown \$0.99

Add Cheese **0.50** / Egg **0.69** 

\$7.99

Add Sausage or Bacon 2.00 other side meat 2.50

Add Salmon Croquette 2.99

Add Short Stack Pancakes, French Toast, or Waffle \$1.99

**Cooked to Order** 

Consumption of raw or under cooked foods such as meat, fish, or eggs may cause serious illness or death

daneighborhooddrill.com